
Date 6-¥c!-Y 
Permit# c),5 ,,)062(;l 
CBl# 0<9 (4~J Ie ()08: 

- PHONE #I _ 

ELECTRICAL PERMIT 
City of Portland, Me. 

-
TENANT 

Fonn'P01 

TOTAL EACH FEE
 
Receptacles 

FIXTURES Incandescent 

SERVICES Overhead 
Overhead 

Temporary service Overhead 

METERS 
MOTORS 
RESIDICOM 
HEATING 
APPLIANCES 

(number of) 
(number of) 

Electric units 
oiVgas units 
Ranges ~ \\ 

_U~-~~t\ I' r "'~a~.. ~.-~-..h~t.a:::::w...IIJI-+-;:h.---an-s--------+-2=-:.0=0:-+---­

r Dry-.J ',.,'~ \ ~~ ~s Dishwasher 2.00 
\.~m~r, • - Spa Washing Machine 2.00\O~. (dDnme) 2.00 

MISC. (number of) ,~ondlwin 3.00 
Air Condlcent Pools 10.00 

.., '. :~,HY~~C;'''ii EMS Thermostat 3..00 

/--..... CircuBlCar lV I .,1\\1 .. - .~.n \ '5~Ot 
-=. '-:n£.' t..l ~rations ./ f'"\1]Jt <­ ;.00 

-==p. ( ~ E Lights ...) 
""--=~ E Generators , ~ 20.00 

PANELS Service .~Main 4.00 

w::tf"J 

Switches 

Fluorescent 

Underground 
Underground 

Underground 

~ £'" 
__ 

" 
n. rior.... \ ' l 
~olf1"Jt>s\ • 

Smoke Detector . 

TTL AMPS 

TTL AMPS 

Strips 

" 

-<800 
>800 

Exterior 
Wall Ovens 

.20 

.20 

15.00 
25.00 

25.00 
25.00 

1.00 
2.00 

1.00 
5.00 
2.00 

TR~NSFORM.ER "'"' 9-25 Kva \ 'l'. ./ 5.00 
~o ..'7 1'-:1/J rAlh/:)dJ 1-¢f2.5-200 Kva 8.00 

• .• ~ Over 200 Kva 10.00 
.. ~~ TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

MINIMUM FEEICOMMERCtAt.. 45.0~J) /~IMUM FEE ~ 

./ CONTRACTORS NAM~/' £ J..-/'-k~- ~..,.(ll~~~6o?\ 
'C~~ )K~ . T'T .L ~ ./

ADDR , '" U f/V\. f ffrr-6 LlM"I,I"I:l:;ft-l.LlL.-Vi=.",.:::II-ffr--------- ­

TELEPHONE .27- .- ... J"/ / 

SIGNATURE OF ~NTRACTOR -----"0"<::;;::_~,-L-.~_f~...,.--·TL-..-A-r,~~/lf4_>r9'~c.....;,~/ J_~.. '-~ _ 


